

IN THE HIGH COURT OF MANIPUR AT IMPHAL

Cril.Rev.P. No. 22 of 2018 with
Cril.Rev.P. No. 29 of 2018

Shri Potsangbam Tarunkumar Singh *Petitioner*

-versus-

Union of India*Respondents*

B E F O R E
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE KH. NOBIN SINGH

O R D E R

18.07.2019.

As prayed for by Md. Juno Rehaman, learned counsel appearing for the petitioner, list the matter on 02.08.2019 before the appropriate bench.

JUDGE

Dhakeshori